
CHROMATOGRAPHIC PURITY ASSAY RESULTS

Client name: Irati international

CHROMATOGRAPHIC AREA %

THC CBD THCA CBDA CBGA CBG CBN

N.D. 99.33% N.D. N.D. N.D. N.D. N.D.

CHROMATOGRAM

Date of delivery: 02-07-2019 Type of sample: CBD Crystals.

Date of analysis: 22-07-2019 Method: HPLC-UV (227nm Area normalization 5mg/ml).

Sample name: MS CBD Isolate N.I laboratory: M19-1396

The total or partial reproduction of this document is not allowed without the permit of the CANNA Foundation. Results are limited to the analyzed sample not 
being applicable to the whole batch or variety . The purpose of the data contained in this report is strictly for informational purposes and should not be used 
for treatment or prevention of any symptoms or illness.

THC CBD THCA CBDA CBGA CBG CBN

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

50.00%

60.00%

70.00%

80.00%

90.00%

100.00%


	Blad1

